
14

16

2

3

89

93

91

87

4

2

5

18 20
15

13

3

7

19

75

88 84

75/1

330/12

330/14

374/2

374/1

347

341

341/1

330/11

330/9

342/1

374

350/2

350/6

350/7

342

350/3

350/1

350/4

1593/1

1592/2

1592/1

346

1601/3

1601/2

350

1593

1601/1

1601

1654/1

Wolfentalbach
Wolfentalka

nal

Steigm
ühlstraße

Riedlinger Straße

Riedlinger Straße

Mittelbiberacher Steige

B 312

La
ure

nb
üh

lweg

Wolfental

Aufstellung des Bebauungsplanes 
„Riedlinger Straße / Laurenbühlweg“

nach §13a BauGB (Bebauungspläne der Innenentwicklung)

Stadt Biberach
Stadtplanungsamt

Plan Nr.     11-065
vom    22.08.2011


